



2026, Page 0386

\$~R-2 & R-3

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 2551/1999

A.I.I.M.S. Petitioner

Through Mr. R.K. Gupta, Mr. A.K. Singh,
Advs.

versus

MOHD. RAFIQ & ORS. Respondents

Through Ms. Neelam Tiwari, Mr. Rajiv
Aggarwal, Advs.

+ W.P.(C) 2447/2000

MOHD. RAFIQ Petitioner

Through Ms. Neelam Tiwari, Mr. Rajiv
Aggarwal, Advs.

versus

P O LABOUR COURT Respondent

Through Mr. R.K. Gupta, Mr. A.K. Singh,
Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE ANU MALHOTRA

ORDER

% **26.05.2017**

Ms. Neelam Tiwari, Advocate seeks time to address arguments
submitting that the record has been misplaced.

The matter be renotified on 07th September, 2017.

ANU MALHOTRA, J

MAY 26, 2017/mk